
CLASS 

PLAY GROUP 

NUR to UKG 

1 to 5H 
TE TH 6 to 8 
9 to 10 TH 

11" to 12"* 
(ARTS) 

11" to 12 
(COMM.) 

(SCI.) 
11" to 12 

REGISTRATION 

FEE ( AT THE TIME 
OF ADMISSION) 

1100 

1. ORIGINAL TC 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

Documents required for admission: 

INDRA PRASTH ACADEMY, BABINA 

2. AADHAR CARD COPY 

3. BIRTH CERTIFICATE COPY 
4. MARK SHEET COPY 

NEW CHURCH ROAD BABINA CANTT 
FEES STRUCTURE (2024-25) 

CONTACT NO.: - 7905382005, 7310329055 

VIDHYALAYA VIKASH 

NIDHI 
(AT THE TIME OF 

ADMISSION) 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4500 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5. PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPH (2 COPIES) 

MONTHLY TUTION 
(TO BE PAID QUATERLY APR TO 

JUN/JUL TO SEP/OCT TO DEC/JAN TO 
MARCH) 

6. STUDENT PEN NO. WITH PREVIOUS SCHOOL UDISE CODE ALSo 

1000 X 3 = 3000 

1700 X 3 = 5100 
1900 X 3 = 5700 

2000 X 3 = 6000 

2300 X 3 = 6900 

2800 X 3 = 8400 

2800 X3 = 8400 

2900 X3 = 8700 

YEARLY TUTION FEE 

(APRIL TO MARCH) 

12000 

PRINCIPAL 
Indra Prasth Academy 

Babina Cantt 

20400 

22800 

24000 

27600 

33600 

33600 

34800 

Tuition Fees To Be Paid On -

Apr to Jun - 15" Apr 
July to Sep -15" Jul 
Oct to Dec - 15"n Oct 
Jan to March - 15th Jan 
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