

INDRA PRASTH ACADEMY, BABINA

NEW CHURCH ROAD BABINA CANTT

FEES STRUCTURE (2024-25)

CONTACT NO.: - 7905382005, 7310329055

	April 10 march 10 mar	CONTACT NO.: - 79053	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
CLASS	REGISTRATION FEE (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)	VIDHYALAYA VIKASH NIDHI (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)	MONTHLY TUTION (TO BE PAID QUATERLY APR TO JUN/JUL TO SEP/OCT TO DEC/JAN TO MARCH)	YEARLY TUTION FE
PLAY GROUP	1100	4000	1000 X 3 = 3000	12000
NUR to UKG	1100	4000	1700 X 3 = 5100	20400
1 to 5TH	1100	4000	1900 X 3 = 5700	22800
6 TH to 8 TH	1100	4500	2000 X 3 = 6000	24000
9 TH to 10 TH	1100	5000	2300 X 3 = 6900	27600
11 TH to 12 TH (ARTS)	1100	5000	2800 X 3 = 8400	33600
11 TH to 12 TH (COMM.)	1100	5000	2800 X 3 = 8400	33600
11 th to 12 th (SCI.)	1100	5000	2900 X 3 = 8700	34800

Documents required for admission:

1. ORIGINAL TC

2. AADHAR CARD COPY

3. BIRTH CERTIFICATE COPY

4. MARK SHEET COPY

5. PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPH (2 COPIES)

6. STUDENT PEN NO. WITH PREVIOUS SCHOOL UDISE CODE ALSO

Tuition Fees To Be Paid On -

Apr to Jun - 15th Apr

July to Sep - 15th Jul Oct to Dec - 15th Oct

Jan to March - 15th Jan

Indra Prasth Academy Babina Cantt